DAMES uitslag 20-4-2022

pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 finish
1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 6 6 6 6 6 6
4 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 5 5 5 5 5
SPORT uitslag 20-4-2022

pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 finish
1 79 83 83 83 72 86 86
2 83 72 95 95 95 85 85
3 72 95 79 79 86 95 95
4 95 71 86 86 71 72 72
5 85 79 77 77 79 71 71
6 86 85 71 71 85 89 83
7 263 86 85 85 83 263 263
8 71 263 | 263 | 263 | 263 79 79
9 60 60 61 61 68 83 68
10 87 68 94 94 89 68 89
11 68 87 60 60 94 94 94
12 61 61 89 89 61 61 60
13 89 94 68 68 60 60 61
14 94 89 87 87 91 91 91
15 82 91 91 91 75 75 75
16 91 82 75 75 87 87 87
17 75 75 82 82 90 90 90
18 67 67 90 90 82 82 82
19 73 90 67 73 65 67 65
20 76 73 73 65 99 73 67
21 90 76 76 99 73 65 73
22 62 99 65 67 67 99 99
23 64 65 99 76 76 76 76
24 99 64 64 64 64 64 64
25 88 62 88 88 88 88 88
26 65 88 62 62 62 62 62
27 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
28 | 4173 | 4173 | 4173 | 4173 | 4173 4173
29 78 78 78 78 78 78
MASTERS uitslag 20-4-2022

pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 finish
1 31 24 31 31 31 31 24
2 24 31 24 24 24 24 31
3 25 25 25 25 25 26 25
4 17 17 17 17 26 25 26
5 26 26 26 26 17 17 17
6 47 47 47 22 22 22 22
7 22 22 22 47 47 47 47
8 32 32 2 36 32 36 39

Punten
100
95
90
85
80

Punten
100
95
90
85
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

Punten
100
95
90
85
80
75
70
65

Naam

Iris van der Stelt
Maaike Van Dijk
Paula Van Baar
Janneke Van Eijk
Claudia Henrich

Naam

Sander Huinen
Stef Marijt

Finn Versteege
Lucas Keuning
Laurens Keuning
Ronald Glasbergen
Quin de Groot
Paul van Eeden
Jeroen Kaandorp
Wouter Dijkshoorn
Tijmen Van Duijvenvoorde
Beau van Steijn

Bo Vrijland

Ties van Roode
Mark van Schie
Thimo van Velzen
Mike Kroes

Rob Koomen

Han Padding
Jeffrey Camphens
Lukas Wiering
Wouter Koomen
Martijn Warnaar
Giel Kortekaas
Timo Waaning
Cees De ridder
Michel Langmuur
Roy Tettero

Mike van der Meer

Naam

Jan van Soest

Micha De vries
Jeroen van der vossen
Jesse Giling

Danny Zuiderduin
Hans Peschier
Maurice van der Lee
Tomasz Stoklosa



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30 2 36 39 36 2 36
39 39 39 32 2 39 2
2 36 32 2 39 35 35
36 54 35 35 54 54 54
54 35 54 54 35 32 32
35 27 27 27 23 23 23
27 16 23 23 33 33 33
1 1 33 33 27 27 27
16 42 42 16 16 42
42 33 16 42 42 16
20 23 1 1 1 1
6 20 20 15 15 15
33 6 6 20 20 20
23 15 15 6 6 6
48 48 51 40 40 37
15 40 21 48 48 48
50 51 40 51 37 40
40 21 48 21 43 43
51 50 37 37 3 3
43 37 49 49 41 41
21 49 50 43 51 51

60
55
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

Simon Brandt
Iris van der Stelt
Sander de Vos
Gert-Jan Hollem
Paul Zijerveld
Herman Lakerveld
Rein van Varik
John van Berkel
Vincent de Vries
Cornelis Kuijt
Maaike Van Dijk
Bob Brune

Gijs van der Bent
Paula Van Baar
Steven Opstal
Duncan van der Aar
Ton Haastregt
Wiebren Wijnja
Janneke Van Eijk
Victor Donninger
Charly Dorsman



